
Direction: Christiansted

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

28-103 bus Time Schedule
Christiansted Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:45 AM - 7:00 PM

Tuesday 5:45 AM - 7:00 PM

Wednesday 5:45 AM - 7:00 PM

Thursday 5:45 AM - 7:00 PM

Friday 5:45 AM - 7:00 PM

Saturday Not Operational

28-103 bus Info
Direction: Christiansted
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 69 min
Line Summary:

The 28-103 bus line (Christiansted/Frederiksted) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Christiansted: 5:45 AM - 7:00 PM(2) Frederiksted: 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 28-103 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 28-103 bus arriving.

Christiansted/Frederiksted View In Website Mode28-103

King St. (Fort Frederik)

King St / King Cross St.

Emancipation Dve. / Fisher St.

Emancipation Dve. / the Oval Rd. (Claude
Elementary School)

Emancipation Dve. / Smith Ave.

Centerline Rd. / Mars Hill Rd.

Campo Rico Rd / Centerline Rd.

Campo Rico Road, 297

Highway 63, 108

Good Hope Rd. / Pine Tree Rd.

Good Hope Rd. / Friends Dve.

Centerline Rd. / Concordia Rd.

Centerline Rd. / Whim Rd.

Centerline Rd. / Two Williams Rd.

Centerline Rd. / North Carlton Rd.

Centerline Rd. (Sunshine Mall)

Centerline Rd. / Main St.

Centerline Rd. / Airport Rd. (Diamond School)

Centerline Rd. (St. George Village)

Centerline Rd. (Saint Josephs Church)

VI 705 (Lorraine Village)

28-103 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/u_s__virgin_islands-5640/lines/28_103/90963736/6378567/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-U_S__Virgin_Islands-5640-1316145-90963736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Christiansted_Frederiksted-U_S__Virgin_Islands-5640-1316145-90963736-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted


Direction: Frederiksted 28-103 bus Time Schedule

VI 705 / Alfredo Andrews St.

Paradise Rd. / VI 705

Paradise Rd. / Centerline Rd.

Centerline Rd.

Centerline Rd. (Department Of Agriculture)

Centerline Rd. ( Saint Croix High School)

Centerline Rd. / East Airport Rd.

Centerline Rd. (Territorial Court)

Centerline Rd. (Saint Croix Central High School)

Centerline Rd. / Queen St.

Pelican Drive, 191

Queen Mary Hwy / Hummingbird Ave.

Ginger Thomas Drive, 8

Queen Mary Hwy / Strand St.

Queen Mary Hwy (Sunny Isle Shopping Center)

Queen Mary Hwy / Sion Valley Rd.

Queen Mary Hwy ( United Shopping Plaza Center)

Queen Mary Hwy / Constitution Hill Rd.

Queen Mary Highway, 355

Queen Mary Hwy.

Queen Mary Hwy.

Queen Mary Hwy. (Rehabilitation Center at
Beeston Hill)

Queen Mary Hwy. (Estate Herman)

Saint Dunstans School

Northside Rd. (Juanita Gardine Elementary
School)

King St. (Friedensthal Moravian Church)

King St. / West St.

King St. / Prince St.

King St. / King's Cross St.

King St. / Hospital St.

https://moovitapp.com/u_s__virgin_islands-5640/lines/28_103/90963736/6378567/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-U_S__Virgin_Islands-5640-1316145-90963736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted


51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Frederiksted Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Thursday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Friday 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Saturday Not Operational

28-103 bus Info
Direction: Frederiksted
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

King St. / Hospital St.

Company St. (Postal O�ce)

Company St. / Prince St.

King St. / West St.

King St. (Friedensthal Moravian Church)

Northside Rd. (Juanita Gardine Elementary
School)

Saint Dunstans School

Queen Mary Hwy. (Estate Herman)

Queen Mary Hwy. (Rehabilitation Center at
Beeston Hill)

Queen Mary Hwy.

Queen Mary Hwy.

Queen Mary Highway, 355

Queen Mary Hwy / Constitution Hill Rd.

Queen Mary Hwy ( United Shopping Plaza Center)

Queen Mary Hwy / Sion Valley Rd.

Queen Mary Hwy (Sunny Isle Shopping Center)

Queen Mary Hwy / Strand St.

Ginger Thomas Drive, 8

Queen Mary Hwy / Hummingbird Ave.

Pelican Drive, 211

Centerline Rd. / Queen St.

Centerline Rd. (Saint Croix Central High School)

Centerline Rd. (Territorial Court)

Centerline Rd. / East Airport Rd.

Centerline Rd. ( Saint Croix High School)

Centerline Rd. (Department Of Agriculture)

Centerline Rd.

Paradise Rd. / Centerline Rd.

Paradise Rd. / VI 705

VI 705 / Alfredo Andrews St.

https://moovitapp.com/u_s__virgin_islands-5640/lines/28_103/90963736/6378551/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-U_S__Virgin_Islands-5640-1316145-90963736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted
https://moovitapp.com/u_s__virgin_islands-5640/lines/28_103/90963736/6378551/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-U_S__Virgin_Islands-5640-1316145-90963736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted


28-103 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in U.S.
Virgin Islands.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

VI 705 (Lorraine Village)

Centerline Rd. (Saint Josephs Church)

Centerline Rd. (St. George Village)

Centerline Rd. / Airport Rd. (Diamond School)

Centerline Rd. / Main St.

Centerline Rd. (Sunshine Mall)

Centerline Rd. / North Carlton Rd.

Centerline Rd. / Two Williams Rd.

Centerline Rd. / Whim Rd.

Centerline Rd. / Good Hope Rd.

Good Hope Rd. / Friends Dve.

Good Hope Rd. / Pine Tree Rd.

Highway 63, 108

Campo Rico Road, 302

Campo Rico Rd. / Centerline Rd.

Centerline Rd. / Mars Hill Rd.

Emancipatio Dve. / Smith Ave.

Emancipation Dve. / the Oval Rd. (Claude
Elementary School)

Emancipation Dve. / Fisher St.

King St / King Cross St.

Custom House Street, 202
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https://moovitapp.com/u_s__virgin_islands-5640/lines/28_103/90963736/6378567/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-U_S__Virgin_Islands-5640-1316145-90963736&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-U_S__Virgin_Islands-5640-1316145-90963736&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DUS_Virgin_Islands%26cd2%3DU_S__Virgin_Islands&deep_link_sub1=5640&af_sub7=5640
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Christiansted%2FFrederiksted&lang=en

